KVALIFIKACIJE EVROPSKO FUDBALSKO PRVENSTVO 2016 (School Shop)

NETHERLANDS
O 1. Flag

0 2. Hiddink

O 3. Stekelenburg
0 4. Van der Wiel
O 5. Vlaar

0 6. N. de Jong
O 7. Martins Indi
0 8. Janmaat

0 9. Strootman
010.S. de Jong
O 11. Sneijder

0 12. Klaassen

0 13. Lens

0O 14. Van Persie
0O 15. Robben

O 16. Huntelaar

CZECH REPUBLIC
0 17. Flag

0 18. Vrba

0 19. Cech

0 20. M. Kadlec
0 21. Selassie

0 22. Limbersky
0 23. Rosicky

O 24. Hubschmann
0 25. Pudil

0 26. Kolar

O 27. Darida

0 28. Dockal

0 29. Lafata

0 30. Kozak

0 31. V. Kadlec
0 32. Pekhart

TURKEY

0 33. Flag

0 34. Terim
O 35. Demirel
0 36. Gonul
0 37. Toprak
0 38. Turan
0 39. Sahin
0 40. Topal
041.Inan

0 42. Erkin

0 43. Potuk
0 44. Altintop
0 45. Yilmaz
0 46. Bulut

0 47. Erdinc
0 48. Niyaz

LATVIA

0 49. Flag

0 50. Kolinko

0O 51. Klava

0 52. lvanovs

0 53. Cauna

0 54. Verpakovskis
0O 55. Gauracs

0O 56. Rudnevs

ICELAND

0 57. Flag

0 58. Gunnleifsson
0 59. Arnason

0 60. Sigurdsson
0 61. Sigthorsson
0 62. Gunnarsson
0O 63. Bjarnason

O 64. Gislason

KAZAKHSTAN
0 65. Flag

0 66. Sidelnikov

O 67. Dmitrenko

0 68. Schmidtgal

0 69. Khairullin

0 70. Ostapenko

O 71. Zhumaskaliyev
0 72. Gurman

0 132. Nikolaou
0 133. Makridis
0 134. Okkas

0 135. Christou
0 136. Aloneftis

ANDORRA
0 137. Flag

BOSNIA & HERCEGOVINA O 138. Gomes

O 73. Flag

0 74.S. Susic

0O 75. Begovic
O 76. Mujdza

0 77.T.S. Susic
0O 78. Vranjes

0 79. Pjanic

0 80. Spahic

0 81. Hajrovic
0 82. Bicakcic
0 83. Misimovic
0 84. Salihovic
0 85. Lulic

0 86. Medunjanin
0 87. Dzeko

0 88. Ibisevic

BELGIUM
0 89. Flag
0 90. Wilmots
0 91. Courtois

0 92. Alderweireld (Hazard)

0 93. Lombaerts
0 94. Kompany
0 95. Vertonghen
0 96. Witsel

0 97. De Bruyne
0 98. Fellaini

0 99. Hazard

0 100. Mertens
0 101. Chadli

0 102. Benteke
0 103. Lukaku

0 104. Mirallas (Defour)

WALES

0 105. Flag

0 106. Coleman
0 107. Hennessey
0 108. Gunter

0 109. Ricketts

0 110. Williams
0 111. Taylor

0 139. Lima

0 140. Puyol

0O 141. Garcia
0 142. Vieira
0O 143. Sonejee
O 144. Moreno

SPAIN

O 145. Flag

0 146. Del Bosque
0 147. Casillas
0O 148. Ramos

0 149. Alba

0 150. Xavi

0 151. Alonso

0 152. Iniesta

0 153. Silva

0 154. Alcantara
0 155. Pedro

0 156. Navas

0 157. Villa

0 158. Llorente
0 159. Negredo
0 160. Costa

UKRAINE

O 161. Flag

0 162. Fomenko

0 163. Pyatov

0 164. Kucher

0 165. Khacheridi
0 166. Tymoshchuk
0 167. Rotan

0 168. Husyev

0 169. Yarmolenko
0 170. Konoplyanka
0 171. Bezus

0 172. Zozulya

0 173. Edmar

0 174. Shevchuk

0 175. Devic

0 176. Seleznyov

0 112. Richards (Williams) FYR MACEDONIA

0 113. Collins

0 114. King

0 115. Robson-Kanu
0 116. Allen

0 117. Ledley

0 118. Collison

0 119. Vokes

0 120. Bale

ISRAEL

0 121. Flag

0 122. Aouate

0 123. Yeini

0 124. Ben Haim

0 125. Radi

0 126. Meshumar
0 127.Ben Sahar

0 128. Benayoun

CYPRUS

0 129. Flag

0 130. Georgallides
0 131. Kyriakou

0 177.Flag

0 178. B. Djurovski
0 179. Pacovski

0 180. Popov

0O 181. Georgievski
0 182. Todorovski
0 183. Ibraimi

0 184. Ivanovski

O 185. Hasani

0O 186. Demiri

0 187. Trickovski
0 188. Sumulikoski
0 189. Spirovski

0 190. M. Djurovski
0 191. Pandev

0 192. Trajkovski

SLOVAKIA

0 193. Flag

0 194. Mucha
0 195. Skrtel
0 196. Hamsik
0 197. Stoch

0 198. Zabavnik
0 199. Weiss
0 200. Holosko

BELARUS

0 201. Flag

0 202. Gutor

0 203. Verkhovtsov
0O 204. Dragun

0 205. Solovei

0 206. Skavych

0 207. Polyakov

0 208. Hleb

LUXEMBOURG
0 209. Flag

0 210. Joubert
0 211. Gerson
0 212. Janisch
0 213. Turpel
0 214. Mutsch
0 215. Philipps
0 216. Da Mota

GERMANY

0 217.Flag

0 218. Léw

0 219. Neuer

0 220. Lahm

0 221. Schmelzer
0 222. Hummels
0 223. Jansen

0 224. Khedira
0 225.Sam

0 226. Kroos

0 227. Bzil

0 228. Gotze

0 229. Schiirrle
0 230. Bender
0 231. Reus

0 232. Miiller

POLAND

0 233. Flag

0 234. Nawalka

0 235. Szczesny

0 236. Glik

0 237. Piszczek

0 238. Rybus

0 239. Sobota

0 240. Milik

0 241. Polanski

0 242. Klich

0 243. Brozek

0 244. Matuszczyk
0 245. Obraniak

0 246. Peszko

0 247. Lewandowski
O 248. Blaszczykowski

IRELAND

0 249. Flag

0 250. O’Neill

O 251. Forde

0 252. Dunne

0 253. Coleman
0 254. Kelly

0 255. Ward

0 256. Wilson

0 257. Clark

0 258. McGeady
0 259. Whelan
0 260. McClean
0 261. McCarthy
0 262. Keane

0 263. Long

0 264. Walters

SCOTLAND
O 265. Flag
0 266. Marshall

0 267. Berra (Martin)

0 268. Hutton
0 269. Brown

0 270. Fletcher
0 271. Morrison
0 272. Naismith

GEORGIA

0O 273. Flag

0 274. Loria

0 275. Kashia

0 276. Kvirkvelia

0 277. Dvalishvili
0 278. Kankava

0 279. Ananidze

0 280. Khizanishvili

GIBRALTAR

0 281. Flag

0 282. Perez

0 283. J. Chipolina
O 284. Duarte

0 285. Priestley

0 286. Higginbotham

0 287. Sergeant
0 288. R. Chipolina

ENGLAND

0 289. Flag

0 290. Hodgson
0 291. Hart

0 292. Jagielka
0 293. Cole

0 294. Smalling
0 295. Baines
0 296. Gerrard
0 297. Henderson
0 298. Carrick
0 299. Lampard

0 300. Oxlade-Chamberlain

0 301. Sturridge
0 302. Rooney

0 303. Lambert
0 304. Welbeck

SWITZERLAND

0 305. Flag

0 306. Petkovic
0 307. Benaglio
0 308. Schar

0 3009. Lichtsteiner
0 310. Inler

0 311. Fernandes
0 312. Behrami
0 313. Shagqiri

0 314. Xhaka

0 315. Derdiyok
O 316. Ziegler

0 317. Seferovic
0 318. Dzemaili
0 319. Barnetta
0 320. Stocker

SLOVENIA

0 321. Flag

0 322. Katanec

0 323. Handanovic
0 324. Cesar

0 325. Stevanovic
0 326. Jokic

0 327. Kelhar

0328.
0329.
0 330.
0331.
0332,
0 333.
0334,
0 335.
0 336.

Novakovic
llic

Pecnik
Kurtic
Birsa

Kirm
Dedic
Matavz
Kampl

ESTONIA

0 337.
0 338.
0 3309.
0 340.
. Jaager
0 342.
0 343.
0 344.

0341

Flag
Pareiko
Klavan
Rahn

Kruglov
Vassiljev
Puri

LITHUANIA

0 345.
0 346.
0 347.
0 348.
0 349.
0 350.
0 351.
0352.

Flag
Arlauskis
Panka
Kijanskas
Kalonas
Mikoliunas
Chernykh
Sernas

SAN MARINO

0353.
0 354.
0 355.
0 356.
0 357.
0 358.
0 359.
0 360.

Flag
Simoncini
Valentini
Della Valle
Rinaldi
Benedettini
Cervellini
Selva

GREECE

0361.
0362.
0363.
0 364.
0 365.
0 366.
0 367.
0 368.
0 369.
0 370.
0371.
. Salpingidis
0373.
0 374.
0 375.
0 376.

0372

Flag

Ranieri
Chalkias
Papastathopoulos
Tzavellas
Katsouranis
Holebas
Tziolis
Fortounis
Ninis
Siovas

Karagounis
Samaras
Torosidis
Mitroglou

HUNGARY

0377

0379

0384

. Flag
0 378.
. Bogdan
0 380.
0 381.
0 382.
0 383.
. Varga
0 385.
0 386.
0 387.
0 388.
0 389.
0 390.
0 391.
0 392.

Pinter

Juhasz
Vanczak
Dzsudzsak
Koman

Szalai
Laczko
Rudolf
Priskin
Bode
Korcsmar
Nemeth
Szakaly
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ROMANIA

0O 393. Flag

0 394. Piturca

0 395. Lobont
0 396. Goian

0 397. Tamas

0 398. Sapunaru
0 399. Bourceanu
0 400. Rat

0 401. Tanase
0 402. Nicolita
0 403. Maxim

0 404. Chipciu
0 405. Niculae
0 406. Stancu

0 407. Lazar

0 408. Marica

FINLAND

0 409. Flag

0 410. Méenpaa
0 411. Moisander
0 412. Ring

0 413. Hetemaj

0 414. Forssell

0 415. Pukki

0 416. Pohjanpalo

NORTHERN IRELAND
0417. Flag

0 418. Carroll

0 419. McAuley

0 420. Davis

0 421. Lafferty

0 422. Paterson

0 423. Clingan

0 424. McGinn

FAROE ISLANDS

0 425. Flag

0 426. Nielsen

0 427. Naes

0 428. Benjaminsen
0 429. Holst

0 430. Baldvinsson
0 431. Hansson

0 432. Justinussen

RUSSIA

0 433. Flag

0 434. Capello

0 435. Akinfeev

0 436. Ignashevich
0 437. V. Berezutski
0 438. Kombarov
0 439. Zhirkov

0 440. Shirokov

0 441. Denisov

0 442. Dzagoev

0 443. Samedov

0 444. Ryazantsev
0 445. Glushakov
0 446. Kerzhakov
0 447. Kokorin

O 448. Bystrov

SWEDEN

0 449. Flag

0 450. Hamren

0 451. Isaksson

0 452. Larsson

0 453. Bengtsson
0 454. Ekstrand

0 455. Wernbloom
0 456. Durmaz

0 457. Hysén

0458
0459
0460
0461
0462

. Hamad

. Kacaniklic

. Hiljemark

. Elm

. Ibrahimovic

0522.
0523.
0524.
0525.
0526.

Kovac
Pletikosa
Srna
Corluka
Strinic

0 588. Edinho
0 589. Varela
0 590. Meireles
0 591. Almeida
0 592. Ronaldo

0 463. Elmander
0 464. Toivonen

MONTENEGRO

0 465. Flag

0 466. Brnovic

0 467. M. Bozovic
0 468. V. Bozovic
0 469. Savic

0 470. Volkov

0 471. Tomasevic
0 472. Zverotic

0 473. Drincic

0 474. Boskovic
0 475. Damjanovic
0 476. Kasalica

0 477. Vukcevic
0 478. Jovetic

0 479. Delibasic
0 480. Vucinic

AUSTRIA

0 481. Flag

0 482. Almer

0O 483. Pogatetz
0 484. Fuchs

0 485. Prodl

0O 486. Garics

0 487. Janko

0 488. Alaba

MOLDOVA

0 489. Flag

0 490. Calancea

0 491. Grecu (Epureanu)
0 492. Onica

0 493. Bordian

0 494. Golovatenco

0 495. Bugaev

0 496. Cheptine

LIECHTENSTEIN
0 497. Flag

0 498. Jehle

0 499. Oehri

0 500. Stocklasa
0 501. Frick

0 502. Erne

0 503. Buchel
0 504. Hasler

ITALY

0 505. Flag

0 506. Conte

0 507. Buffon

0 508. Chiellini
0 509. Barzagli
0 510. Bonucci
0 511. Criscito
0 512. Aquilani
0 513. Pirlo

0 514. Montolivo
0 515. Marchisio
0 516. Candreva
0 517. Gilardino
0 518. Giovinco
0 519. Balotelli
0 520. Immobile

CROATIA
0 521. Flag

0 527. Modric

0 528. Rakitic

0 529. Vukojevic
0 530. Perisic

0 531. Kovacic

0 532. Olic

0 533. Jelavic

0 534. Mandzukic
0 535. llicevic

0 536. Kalinic

BULGARIA

0 537. Flag

0 538. Penev

0 539. Mihaylov
0 540. Bodurov
0 541. Minev

0 542. Manolev
0 543. Milanov
0 544. Dyakov
0 545. Nedelev
0 546. Popov

0 547. Rangelov
0 548. lliev

0 549. Delev

0 550. Tonev

0O 551. Dimitrov
0 552. Zanev

NORWAY

0O 553. Flag

0O 554. Jarstein

0 555. Hangeland
O 556. Braaten

0 557. Skjelbred
0 558. Eikrem

0 559. Nordtveit
0 560. Huseklepp

AZERBAIJAN

0O 561. Flag

0 562. Agayev

0 563. Sadygov

0 564. Javadov

0 565. Aliyev

0 566. Ramaldanov
0 567. Sukurov

0O 568. Gokdemir

MALTA

0 569. Flag

0 570. Haber

0 571. Shembri
0 572. Muscat
0 573. Sciberras
0 574. Briffa

0 575. Herrera
0 576. Mifsud

PORTUGAL

0 577. Flag

0 578. Bento

0 579. Eduardo
0 580. Pepe

0 581. Coentrdo
0 582. Costa

0O 583. Pereira
0 584. Veloso

0 585. Moutinho
0 586. Postiga
0 587. Danny

SERBIA

0593.
0 594.
0 595.
0 596.
0 597.
0 598.
0 599.
0 600.
0 601.
0 602.
0 603.
0 604.
0 605.
0 606.
0 607.
0 608.

Flag
Advocaat
Stojkovic
Rukavina
Kolarov
Petrovic
Nastasic
Matic
Sulejmani
Basta
Tadic
Fejsa
Tomovic
Kuzmanovic
Tosic
Mitrovic

DENMARK

0 609.
0 610.
0611.
0612.

0613

Flag
Olsen
Andersen
Agger

. Kjaer
0 614.
0 615.
0 616.
0617.
0618.
0619.
0 620.
0621.
0622.
0 623.
0 624.

S. Poulsen
Kvist
Eriksen
Krohn-Dehli
Kahlenberg
J. Poulsen
Makienok
Andreasen
Rommedahl
Bendtner
Pedersen

ALBANIA

0 625.
0 626.
0627.
0628.
0629.
0 630.
0631.
0632.
0633.
0 634.
0 635.
0 636.
0637.
0638.
0639.
0 640.

Flag
De Biasi
Berisha
Dallku
Cana
Basha
Roshi
Mavraj
Meha
Kace
Lenjani
Hyka
Rama
Bulku
Salih
Cani

ARMENIA

0641

0 646

0648

. Flag
0 642.
0 643.
0 644.
0 645.
. Ghazaryan
0 647.

Berezovsky
Movsisyan

Mkrtchyan

Sarkisov

Mkoyan

. Mkhitaryan




